
 
 

2ND SUMMER WINDSOR – Sunday 22nd July 2012 

 

Tournament Organiser: Bryan Haynes 

Judge:    Mario Stankovic 

Lord Paramount:  Steve Gamble 

Weather:   Bright, hot sunny day, with strong gusting right to left wind 

 

AWARDS 

         Hits G Score 

Gents Recurve 

1 Nigel Gensmantel  Melton Mowbray  107 66 861 

2 Mick Coward   Bingham LCAC  108 56 860 

3 Roger Sale   GNAS    107 41 801 

Ladies Recurve 

1 Lynn Fisher   Silver Spoon Bowmen 107 49 799 

2 Sue Haynes   Belvoir Archers  108 39 770 

3 Shani Coward   Bingham LCAC  108 30 752 

 

Gents Compound 

1 John Fisher   Silver Spoon Bowmen 108 82 906 

2 Mike Thomason  Wilford Bowmen  108 71 878 

3 Steve Turner   Aardwolf Archers  107 68 873 

 

Ladies Compound 

1 Lana Weston   Banbury Cross Archers 108 62 858 

2 Carole Marshall  Aardwolf Archers  102 16 556 

 

Gents Longbow 

1 Steve Gamble   Belvoir Archers  108 26 670 

2 Dave Seymour  Belvoir Archers  100 14 536 

3 Paul Garner   Pastures   94 19 532 

 

Ladies Longbow 

1 Adrianne Goodwin  Bingham LCAC  68 3 270 

2 Hazel Conolly   Bingham LCAC  52 4 226 

3 Sandra Etherington  Lincoln Archers  50 3 214 

Gents Barebow 

1 Matthew Weston  Banbury Cross Archers 98 26 623 

Junior Boys Recurve 

1 Calum Noble   Aardwolf Archers  76 4 328 

 

Junior Boys Longbow 

1 Peter Emery   Belvoir Archers  40 3 146 

Junior Girls Longbow 

1 Willow Capel   Lincoln Archers  36 3 160 



 
 

2ND SUMMER WINDSOR – Sunday 22nd July 2012 

 

FULL RESULTS 

 

         Hits G Score 

Gents Recurve 

1 Nigel Gensmantel  Melton Mowbray  107 66 861 

2 Mick Coward   Bingham LCAC  108 61 860 

3 Roger Sale   GNAS    107 41 801 

4 Ged Goulsbra   Trackside Archers  108 41 790 

5 Graham Bradbury  Derwent Bowmen  106 39 770 

6 Maurice Clarke  Bingham LCAC  108 38 762 

7 Philip Watson   Netherall Archers  108 35 752 

8 Nick Crehan   Beeston Rylands  107 26 687 

9 Pete Wilson   City & Sherwood  106 24 674 

10 Dennis Crompton  Belvoir Archers  101 27 641 

11 Ian Gilbert   Aardwolf Archers  107 22 634 

12 Adrian Jobling   Burton Bridge Archers 102 17 513 

13 Paul Burton   Bingham LCAC  89 13 463 

14 Alan Carter-Davies  Belvoir Archers  85 8 416 

15 Brian Brookes   Kirby Muxloe   Retired after 6 ½ doz 

 David Salmon   Sherwood Archers  DNS 

 

Ladies Recurve 

1 Lynn Fisher   Silver Spoon Bowmen 107 49 799 

2 Sue Haynes   Belvoir Archers  108 39 770 

3 Shani Coward   Bingham LCAC  108 30 752 

4 Mary Watson   Netherall Archers  108 35 728 

5 Vicky Jones   Belvoir Archers  107 25 683 

6 Samantha Jobling  Burton Bridge Archers 106 14 594 

7 Helen Whitham  Beeston Rylands  99 24 578 

8 Ann Spare   Burton Joyce   98 12 500 

 

Gents Compound 

1 John Fisher   Silver Spoon Bowmen 108 82 906 

2 Mike Thomason  Wilford Bowmen  108 71 878 

3 Steve Turner   Aardwolf Archers  107 68 873 

4 Dave Mawson   Welbeck Archers  108 63 864 

5 Mike Spare   Burton Joyce   107 65 847 

6 Steve Burdett   Belvoir Archers  108 54 844 

7 Karl Noble   Aardwolf Archers  105 38 739 

 

Ladies Compound 

1 Lana Weston   Banbury Cross Archers 108 62 858 

2 Carole Marshall  Aardwolf Archers  102 16 556 

 

 

 



 

 

2ND SUMMER WINDSOR – Sunday 22nd July 2012 

 

FULL RESULTS 

 

         Hits G Score 

Gents Barebow 

1 Matthew Weston  Banbury Cross Archers 98 26 623 

Gents Longbow 

1 Steve Gamble   Belvoir Archers  108 26 670 

2 Dave Seymour  Belvoir Archers  100 14 536 

3 Paul Garner   Pastures    94 19 532 

4 Andy Kelly   Lutterworth Archery Club 89 12 479 

5 Mick Hellewell   Lincoln Archers  85 6 417 

6 Dave Lewis   St Georges Archery Club 78 10 376 

7 Terry Davey   City & Sherwood  79 5 353 

8 Derek Shaw   City & Sherwood  75 6 322 

9 Bryan Haynes   Belvoir Archers  70 4 320 

10 Martin Jones   Belvoir Archers  66 1 234 

11 Tony Emery   Belvoir Archers  46 3 172 

12 Vic Tindell   Harvester Archers  45 3 167 

 

Ladies Longbow 

1 Adrian Goodwin  Bingham LCAC  68 3 270 

2 Hazel Conolly   Bingham LCAC  52 4 226 

3 Sandra Etherington  Lincoln Archers  50 3 214 

 Julia Morrison   Harworth Archers  DNS 

 

Junior Boys Recurve 

1 Calum Noble   Aardwolf Archers  76 4 328 

 

Junior Boys Longbow 

1 Peter Emery   Belvoir Archers  40 3 146 

 

Worst White 

 Sandra Etherington  Lincoln Archers 

 

 

_________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Belvoir Archers would like to thank Maurice Clarke of MGC 

Designs for the design and making of our tournament trophies. 

 

Anyone interested in bespoke handmade trophies can contact 

Maurice through his website: www.mgcdesigns.co.uk  

http://www.mgcdesigns.co.uk/

